
 

 
 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(A Govt. Of India Undertaking) 

PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT 
 

 
Annexure-III 

E-procurement service Provider details: 
 
M/s e Procurement Technologies limited, Ahmedabad 
B705. Wall Street II, Opp Orient Club, Near Gujrat college, Ellis Bridge, Ahmedabad, 380006.  
Please get in touch with our service provider at the earliest for required support.  
The contact details of the service provider are given below: 

 

Name 
Contact 
Nos. 

e-mail ID Role Location 

Mukunthan 
+91 
6353215001 

Trichy.bhel@eptl.in  Support Executive Trichy 

Tej Singh 
+91 
6353215002 

Bhopal.bhel@eptl.in  Support Executive Bhopal 

Sanjeev 
Kumar 

+91 
6353215003 

Jhansi.bhel@eptl.in  Support Executive Jhanshi 

Gaurav 
Panwar 

+91 
6353215004 

Haridwar.bhel@eptl.in  Support Executive Haridwar 

Mallikarjun 
+91 
6353215005 

Bengaluru.bhel@eptl.in  Support Executive Bangalore 

Avinash 
Govu 

+91 
6353215007 

Hyderabad.bhel@eptl.in  Support Executive Hyderabad 

Swapnil 
Hamilton 

+91 
7940270549 

swapnil.h@eptl.in  Support Executive 
HO – 
Ahmedabad 

Hardik Oza 
+91 
7940270560 

Hardik.oza@eptl.in  Support Executive 
HO – 
Ahmedabad 

Ankur Bhatt 
+91 
7940270590 

ankur.bhatt@eptl.in  Support Executive 
HO – 
Ahmedabad 

Prashant 
Rajyaguru 

+91 
7940270545 

prashant@eptl.in  

Asst. Manager – 
Implementation & 
Support 

HO – 
Ahmedabad 

Dharam 
Rathod 

+91 
7940270596 

dharam@eptl.in  

Manager – 
Implementation & 
Support 

HO – 
Ahmedabad 

Pradip 
Parmar 

+91 
7940270532 

pradip@eptl.in  

Sr Mgr – Implementation 
& Support 

HO – 
Ahmedabad 

Devang 
Patel 

+91 
7940270576 

devang@eptl.in 

Sr Manager – 
Implementation & 
Support 

HO – 
Ahmedabad 

 


